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Results are based on telephone interviews conducted September 8-11, 2011 with a random sample of —-1,017—
adults, aged 18+, living in all 50 U.S. states and the District of Columbia.



27. Some people think the government should promote traditional values in our society. Others think the
government should not favor any particular set of values. Which comes closer to your own view?

Promote Not favor

traditional any set Mixed/ No
values of values Depends (vol.) opinion
2011 Sep 8-11 48 46 3 3
2010 Sep 13-16 53 43 2 2
2010 Jun 11-13 47 49 2 3
2009 Aug 31-Sep 2 53 42 2 3

2008 Sep 8-11 48 48 1



